
Day Date Event/ Occasion

Tuesday 4 April 2023 Mahaveer Jayanti Holiday

Wednesday 5 April 2023 Beginning of New Session

Friday 7 April 2023 Good Friday Holiday

Saturday 8 April 2023 Submission of Nomination Papers by 

Student for School Committee

Election,Trial Chess, Carrom, Table

Tennis, Badminton Boys/ Girls Sr./Jr.

Monday 10 April 2023 School Committee Election/ 

Orientation of Students of Class 

VI/Kho-Kho Trial boys/ girls/ Sr.Jr.

Tuesday 11 April 2023 School Committee Election/ 

Orientation of Students of Class 

VII / Kabbadi  Trial boys/ girls/ Sr.Jr.

Wednesday 12 April 2023 School Committee Election/ 

Orientation of Students of Class 

VIII / Volley Ball Trial Boys/ girls/ Sr.Jr.

Thursday 13 April 2023 Announcement of School Committee 

Result/ Submission of Nomination 

Paper by Student for  House 

Committee Election/ Celebration of 

Ambedkar Jayanti/ Football Trial Sr. /Jr. 

Boys and Girls Departmental Meeting 

Secondary Staff Meeting.

Friday 14 April 2023 Dr. Bhim Rao Ambedkar Jayanti 

Holiday

Saturday 15 April 2023 Third Saturday Holiday For Students/ 

Teacher Delevopment Programme/ 

Staff meeting

Monday 17 April 2023 House Committee E lect ion /  

Orientation of Student of Class IX/ 

Cricket Trial Sr./ Jr. Boys and Girls

Tuesday 18 April 2023 H o u s e  C o m m i t t e e  E l e c t i o n /  

Orientation of Student of Class X 

/Taekwando Trial Sr./Jr. Boys/ Girls

Wednesday 19 April 2023 H o u s e  C o m m i t t e e  E l e c t i o n /  

Orientation of Students of Class XII/ 

Athletics trial long jump Sr./ Jr. Boys/ 

Girls.
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Thursday 20 April 23 Announcement of House Committee 

Result / House Meeting.

Friday 21 April 23 Last Friday of Ramjan ( Al- vida) 

Holiday

Saturday 22 April 23 Id- Ul- Fitr Holiday

Monday 24 April 23 Commencement of Monday Test Round

Tuesday 25 April 23 Investiture Ceremony I/H- G.K. Quiz (Jr.), 

Chess, Carrom, Table Tennis (Sr. Boys & 

Grils)

Wednesday 26 April 23 Javelin Throw, Discuss Throw/ Shotput 

Trial Sr. Boys/ Girls

Friday 28 April 23 Orientation of Eco & Literary Committees 

/ Celebration of English week/ 400/ 800m 

Race Trial Sr./Jr. Boys/ Girls.

Saturday 29 April 23 Fifth Saturday Holiday

Monday 01 May 23 Orientation of Maintenance & Sports 

Committees / English Week

Thuesday 02 May 23 School Committee Meeting, I/ H Chees, 

Badminton,Table Tennis (Jr. Boys & 

Girls,I/H-G.K. Quiz (Sr.)/English Week.

Wednesday 03 May 23 English Week

Thursday 04 May 23 Open House/ English Week

Friday 05 May 23 Buddha Purnima Holiday

Saturday 06 May 23 Joint SMC/ PAC Meeting

Tuesday 09 May 23 I/H English Debate (Sr.) I/H Chess, 

Badminton, Table Tennis ( Sr.Boys & Girls)

Saturday 13 May 23 Departmental Meeting , Secondary Staff 

Meeting,Parent Teacher Interaction

Tuesday 16 May 23 I/H Chess, Badminton, Table Tennis (Jr. 

Boys & Girls),I/H English  Debate  (Sr.) 

Saturday 20 May 23 Third Saturday Holiday / Teacher 

Development Programme/Beginning of 

Summer Vacation.

Mon- Wed 22-31 May23 Summer Break (Extra Classes of X and 

XII)/Summer Camp for the Classes (6-9)

Thu- Wed 1-14 Jun 23 Summer Vacation Holiday

Thu- Satu 15-17 Jun23 Summer Vacation Holiday (All Staff)

Monday 19 Jun 23 Reopening of School ForAll  staff

Tue- Fri 20-23 Jun 23 Teachers Orientation 

Saturday 24 Jun 23 Setting of Class Room

Monday 26 Jun 23 Reopening of School after Summer Break
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Thursday 29 Jun 23 ID-UL-ZUHA Holiday 

Saturday 01 July 23 Departmental Meeting

Monday 03 July 23 Review Exam(Class X and XII)/Open 

House

Tuesday 04 July 23 Review Exam(Class X and XII),I/H Chess, 

Badminton, Table Tennis (Jr. Boys & 

Girls),I/H , Hindi Debate  (Sr.)  

Wednesday 5-7 July 23 Review Exam(Class X and XII)

Saturday 08 July 23 Review Exam(Class X and XII)/Secondary 

Staff Meeting/Parent Teacher Interaction

Tuesday 11 July 23 I/H Hindi Debate  (Jr.)  ,I/H Chess, Carrom, 

Table Tennis (Sr. Boys & Girls)

Saturday 15 July 23 Third Saturday Holiday For Students/Skill 

Development Programme/Staff Meeting

Tuesday 18 July 23 I/H Chess, Carrom, Table Tennis (Sr. Boys 

& Girls),I/H English Group Discussion (Sr.)

Tuesday 25 July 23 I/H English Group Discussion (Jr.),I/H 

Chess,Badminton, Table Tennis (Sr. Boys 

& Girls)

Friday 28 July 23 SMC/PAC Meeting , Report Day(Ist 

Quarter)

Saturday 29 July 23 Moharram Holiday/Fifth Saturday 

Holiday

Tuesday 01 Aug 23 Practice for Independence Day , School 

Committee Meeting ,I/H Volleyball (Jr. 

Girls), Soccer (Jr. Boys),I/H Hindi Group 

Discussion (Sr.)

Saturday 05 Aug 23 Departmental Meeting , Secondary Staff 

Meeting

Tuesday 08 Aug 23 I/H Hindi Group Discussion (Sr.),I/H 

Volleyball (Sr. girls),I/H Soccer (Sr. boys)

Friday 11 Aug 23 Full Dress Reharsal for Independence Day

Saturday 12 Aug 23 Full Dress Reharsal for Independence Day 

/Secondary Staff Meeting.

Tuesday 15 Aug 23 Celebration of Independence Day, I/H 

Folk Dance  Competition , 

Saturday 19 Aug 23 Third Saturday Holiday For students/ Skill 

Development Programme/Staff Meeting

Tuesday 22 Aug 23 I/H Volleyball (Jr. Girls), Soccer (Jr. 

Boys),I/H English Extempore(Sr.)

Saturday 26 Aug 23 Diasaster Management Drill
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Tuesday 29 Aug 23 I/H English Extempore(Jr.),I/H Volleyball 

(Sr. girls),I/H Soccer (Sr. boys)/National 

Sports Day Celebration

Wednesday 30 Aug 23 Celebration of Rakshabandhan

Thursday 31 Aug 23 Rakshabandhan Holiday

Friday 1 Sep 23 Open House

Saturday 2 Sep 23 Departmental Meeting , Secondary Staff 

Meeting

Monday 4 Sep 23 Celebration of Janmashtami

Tuesday 5 Sep 23 Teachers Day Celebration

Wednesday 6 Sep 23 Chehallum Holiday

Thursday 7 Sep 23 Janmashtami Holiday 

Fri- Thur 8-13 Sep 23 Hindi Week Celebration 

Thursday 14 Sep 23 Hindi Diwas Celebration

Saturday 16 Sep 23  Half Yearly Exam /Staff Meeting

Mon-Wed 18-27Sep 23 Half Yearly Exam

Friday 29 Sep 23 ID-E-Milad  Holiday

Saturday 30Sep 23 Fifth Saturday Holiday

Monday 02 Oct 23 Celebration of Mahatama Ghandhi 

Jayanti /Shastri Jayanti 

Wednesday 4 Oct 23 School Committee Meeting 

Saturday 7 Oct 23 Staff Get Together

Tuesday 10 Oct 23 I/H Volleyball (Jr. Girls), Soccer (Jr. 

Boys),I/H Hindi Extempore(Sr.)

Saturday 14 Oct 23 Report Day II Quarter/Staff 

Meeting/SMC/PAC Meeting

Monday 16 Oct 23 Open House /Deewali Card Competition

Tuesday 17 Oct 23 I/H Hindi Extempore(Jr.),I/H Volleyball (Sr. 

girls),I/H Soccer (Sr. boys)

Thursday 19 Oct 23 Scout Camp

Friday 20 Oct 23 Celebration of Dusshera/ Scout Camp

Saturday 21 Oct 23 Third Saturday Holiday  For 

/Skill Development Programme 

/Scout Camp/Departmental and 

Secondary staff meeting.

Sunday 22 Oct 23 Durga Astami Holiday

Monday 23 Oct 23 Navmi Holiday

Tuesday 24 Oct 23 Dusshera Holiday

Wednesday 25 Oct 23 Beginning of Annual Sports Day Practice

Saturday 28 Oct 23 Balmiki Jayanti Holiday

Monday 30 Oct 23 Children Fete

Students
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Tuesday 31 Oct 23 I/H Kho-Kho (Jr. Girls),I/H Cricket 

Tournament (Jr. Boys),I/H English Poem 

Recitation (Sr.)/Celebration of Sardar 

Patel Jyant,/ I/H Kabbadi Jr. Girls/Boys.

Saturday 04 Nov 23 Departmental Meeting , Secondary Staff 

Meeting.

Tuesday 7 Nov 23 I/H English Poem Recitation (Jr.), I/H 

kabbadi Jr. Boys/ Girls Kabbadi.

Friday 10 Nov 23 Celebration Of Deewali/ Hobby 

Exhibition of Pottery/Craft/Rangoli 

Competition

Saturday 11 Nov 23 Dhanteras Holiday

Monday 13 Nov 23 Govardhan Pooja Holiday

Tuesday 14 Nov 23 Holiday

Wednesday 15 Nov 23 Bhai Dooj Holiday 

Saturday 18 Nov 23 Third Saturday Holiday for students / 

   Skill Development Programme/Staff 

Meeting

Tuesday 21 Nov 23 Full Dress Reharsal for Annual Sports Day 

Wednesday 22 Nov 23 Full Dress Reharsal for Annual Sports Day

Saturday 25 Nov 23 Celebration of Annual Sports Day 

Monday 27 Nov 23 Gurunanak Jayanti Holiday 

Tuesday 28 Nov 23 Guruteg Bahadur Shaheed Divas Hoilday

Friday 1 Dec 23 Class Photography (JR.),Mock 

Practical(Class XII)

Saturday 2 Dec 23 Departmental Meeting,Secondary Staff 

Meeting,Mock Practical(Class XII)

Monday 4 Dec 23 C l a s s  P h o t o g r a p h y  ( S R . ) , M o c k  

Practical(Class XII)

Tuesday 5 Dec 23 Mock Practical(Class XII),I/H Kho-Kho (Jr. 

Girls), I/H Cricket Tournament (Jr. 

Boys),I/H Hindi Poem Recitation (Sr.), I/H 

Kabbadi Jr. Girls/ Boys.

Wed- Fri 6-8 Dec 23 Mock Practical(Class XII)

Tuesday 12 Dec 23 I/H Hindi Poem Recitation (Jr.),I/H Kho-

Kho (Sr. Girls),I/H Cricket Tournament (Sr. 

Boys), I/H 

Friday 15 Dec 23 Science/Social Science/ Commerce 

Exhibition for Class IX to XI,Preboard 

Exam (Classes X and XII)

Kabbadi Jr. Girls/ Boys.
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Saturday 16 Dec 23 Third Saturday Holiday for students, /Skill 

Development Programme

Monday 18 Dec 23 Preboard Exam (Classes X and XII)

Tuesday 19 Dec 23 Preboard Exam (Classes X and XII),I/H 

K h o - K h o  ( S r.  G i r l s ) , I /H  C r i c ke t  

Tournament (Sr. Boys), I/H Kabbadi Jr. 

Girls/ Boys.

Thursday 21 Dec 23 Preboard Exam (Classes X and XII)

Friday 22 Dec 23 Preboard Exam (Classes X and XII)

Saturday 23 Dec 23 Celebration of Christmas ,Photography 

for All Staff

Monday 25 Dec 23 Christmas Day Holiday 

Tuesday 26 Dec 23 Preboard Exam (Classes X and XII),I/H 

Kho-Kho (Jr. Girls),I/H Cricket Tournament 

(Jr. Boys), I/H Girls/ Boys Sr. kabbadi.

Friday 29 Dec 23 SMC/PAC Meeting , Report Day(3rd 

Quarter)/Staff Meeting

Saturday 30 Dec 23 Fifth Saturday Holiday

Mon-Wed 1-3 Jan 24 Winter Vacation for (All Staff)

Thur-Tues 4-9 Jan 24 Winter Vacation Holiday

Wednesday 10 Jan 24 I/H Kho-Kho (Sr. Girls),I/H Cricket 

Tournament (Sr. Boys)

Saturday 13 Jan 24 Celebration of Makarsankranti 

,Departmental Meeting ,Secondary Staff 

Meeting

Monday 15 Jan 24 Makar Sankranti Holiday 

Wednesday 17 Jan 24 Guru Govind Singh Jayanti Holiday

Saturday 20 Jan 24 Third Saturday Holiday For Students / 

Farewell for Class XII/Staff Meeting

Monday 22 Jan 24 Open House

Friday 26 Jan 24 Republic Day  Celecbration

Thurs- Tues 1-6 Feb 24 Annual Practical (Class XI)

Wednesday 7 Feb 24 School Committee Meeting ,Annual 

Practical (Class XI)

Thursday 8 Feb 24 Annual Practical (Class XI)

Wednesday 14 Feb 24 Celebration of Vasant Panchami

Saturday 17 Feb 24 Third Saturday Holiday For Students/Skill 

Development Programme/Departmental 

meeting/Secondary staff meeting
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Tue-Fri     20 Feb-01 Mar 24 Annual Exam (VI to IX and XI)

Monday 04 Mar 24 Skill Class VI-IX and Commencement of 

Class X and XII/Beginning of Annual 

Award Function Practice

Tuesday 05 Mar 24 Skill Class VI-IX and Commencement of 

Class X and XII

Wednesday 06 Mar 24 Skill Class VI-IX and Commencement of 

Class X and XII

Thursday 07 Mar 24 Celebration of Mahashiv Ratari/Skill Class 

     VI-IX and Commencement of Class X and XII

Saturday 09 Mar 24 Skill Class VI-IX and Commencement of 

Class X and XII/Departmental and 

Secondary staff meeting

Mon-Fri 11-15 Mar24 Skill Class VI-IX and Commencement of 

Class X and XII

Saturday 16 Mar 24 Third Saturday Holiday For Students/Skill 

Development Programme/Staff Meeting

Mon-Fri 18-21Mar 24 Skill Class VI-IX and Commencement of 

Class X and XII

Friday 22 Mar 24 SMC/PAC Meeting , Report Day(Annual  

Exam),Annual Award Function

Mon-Tues 25-26 Mar 24 Holi Holiday 

Wednesday 27 Mar 24 Session End Holiday (All Staff)

Thursday 28 Mar 24 Session End Holiday (All Staff)

Friday 29 Mar 24 Session End Holiday (All Staff)/Good 

Friday Holiday

Saturday 30 Mar 24 Fifth Saturday Holiday

Monday 01 April 24 Opening of School for staff

Tuesday 02 April 24 Teacher Orientation 

Wednesday 03 April 24 Teacher Orientation 

Thursday 04 April 24 Mahaveer Jayanti Holiday

Friday 05 April 24 Last Friday of Ramjan(Al-Vida) Holiday

Saturday 06 April 24 Class Room Setup

Monday 08 April 24 Beginning of New Session 
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